
BOXING

SESSION RESULTS

M&S Bank Arena

BOX-------------------SESS003400--_C74 v1 Report Created by Swiss Timing  SUN 14 SEP 2025 21:16

SUN 14 SEP 2025
18:00

Session 20 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

513 Women`s (51kg) CAKIROGLU Buse Naz (1) TUR
BALKIBEKOVA Alua (3) KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel MAR
GUA
UZB
ENG
USA

SAID Moufassir
RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
YUSUPOV Bekjon
INNES Lee
WOLPER Jonathan

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

517 Men`s (60kg) KHALOKOV Abdumalik (1) UZB
DE OLIVEIRA Luiz Gabriel Do N. C. (3) BRA

RED WP 5:0 R2 2:59

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG INNES Lee TPE
MAR
IRL
GUA
TUR

YU-LING Chang
BACHIR Abbar
TUCKER Barry
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
KANUNI Davut

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

514 Women`s (65kg) ABIKEYEVA Aida KAZ
KHAMIDOVA Navbakhor (3) UZB

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff EST
PUR
TPE
HUN
IND

MELISS Dmitri
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
LIN Chia-Chan
SZUCS Veronika
PRITAM Tokas

29:27
28:28
28:28
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

518 Men`s (70kg) OKAZAWA Sewonrets Q. M. (5) JPN
SABYRKHAN Torekhan KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL TUCKER Barry GUA
BUL
MAR
TPE
ARG

RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov
SAID Moufassir
YU-LING Chang
VILARINO Manuel

29:27
27:29
27:29
29:27
27:29

RED
BLUE

515 Women`s (70kg) PERGOLITI Lekeisha (1) AUS
BOGDANOVA Natalya (2) KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika ENG
USA
GUA
TUR
MAR

CANNELL Geoff
WOLPER Jonathan
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
KANUNI Davut
BACHIR Abbar

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

519 Men`s (85kg) STOTT Teagn (4) ENG
ISROILOV Akmaljon (3) UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA WOLPER Jonathan TPE
ARG
MAR
EST
PUR

LIN Chia-Chan
VILARINO Manuel
BACHIR Abbar
MELISS Dmitri
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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Session 20 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

516 Women`s (80kg) FLINT Eseta (1) AUS
ASQUITH Emily ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia-Chan GUA
UZB
PUR
IND
MAR

EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
YUSUPOV Bekjon
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
PRITAM Tokas
SAID Moufassir

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

520 Men`s (+90kg) ZOKIROV Jakhongir UZB
ORALBAY Aibek (2) KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST MELISS Dmitri ARG
TUR
TPE
GUA
BUL

VILARINO Manuel
KANUNI Davut
YU-LING Chang
RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov

29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29
28:29

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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